
Sunday, November 12, 2023
Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20021   Magic        L. Brown        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16012   Starr        R. Conti        31.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16010   Quilo        C. Velas        30.85                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       16008   Wicked       T. Ford         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12009   Spryte       T. Gage         Absent   
       12006   Nala         K. Saunders     34.22                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       04002   Lydia        T. Gage         45.09                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 6
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 1
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 0
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 2
     Combined Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, November 12, 2023
Masters Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24001   Ziggy        L. Husson       25.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24002   Nickel       H. Kolesa       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Valor        R. Huey         24.83                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       20019   Pirate       D. Burke        23.05                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       20010   Ruckus       J. Gerhard      20.92                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20003   Torin        S. Roth         29.78                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       12008   Garnet       P. Miloglav-Rec 33.35                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       20013   Whin         Z. Gissler      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Miles        T. Power        24.71                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       20009   Dezi         L. Husson       22.95                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20001   Brazen       R. Huey         24.70                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Inka         J. Curcio       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Duffey       H. Ackley       33.60                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Mattie Mae   J. Harris       31.91                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Bruno        A. Weiss        46.20                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, November 12, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 23 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       04002   Lydia        T. Gage         43.29       0    1    4    3            14 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, November 12, 2023
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20021   Magic        L. Brown        50.81       2    0    4    5            23 1 

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16012   Starr        R. Conti        48.28       1    1    4    5            21 3 
       16010   Quilo        C. Velas        45.02       2    1    3    2            21 2 
       12008   Garnet       P. Miloglav-Rec 41.89       0    3    5    3     20     42 1 Q

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 20 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12006   Nala         K. Saunders     45.08       1    1    3    5            19 1 
       12009   Spryte       T. Gage         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, November 12, 2023
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24001   Ziggy        L. Husson       36.86       2    2    2    3     20     43 2 Q
       24002   Nickel       H. Kolesa       41.02       2    2    3    3     20     45 1 Q

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20002   Valor        R. Huey         38.55       2    1    5    5     20     48 2 Q
       20019   Pirate       D. Burke        44.01       2    0    3    4            20   
       20010   Ruckus       J. Gerhard      40.10       2    3    5    3     20     52 1 Q
       20003   Torin        S. Roth         39.19       2    1    4    4            25   
       16008   Wicked       T. Ford         40.55       2    0    4    2     20     40   Q
       20013   Whin         Z. Gissler      42.77       2    0    3    5            21   
       20004   Miles        T. Power        42.25       2    1    5    3     20     46   Q
       20009   Dezi         L. Husson       39.55       2    2    3    4     20     46 3 Q
       20001   Brazen       R. Huey         40.53       2    1    5    5            28   

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16005   Inka         J. Curcio       42.43       2    1    3    5            24 1 
       16001   Duffey       H. Ackley       38.11       2    0    4    5            23 2 

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12003   Mattie Mae   J. Harris       48.40       1    2    3    4            21 1 

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       08001   Bruno        A. Weiss        59.32       1    1    2    3            15 1 
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 46.7%


